- Fantasy
Spovts

AWFFL Texas Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 7
Sun Oct 20 11:43am ET

Moe Division

Single Barrel
Ripsters
McRockers
Bomb Squad

Larry Division

Raiders
Apocalyptics
Tight Ends
Ds Nuts

Curly Division

K.C.'s Rough Writers
Pubcrawlers

Death Campers
Crazyhorse

Total Points

Raiders

K.C.'s Rough Writers
Apocalyptics
Pubcrawlers
Ripsters

Single Barrel
McRockers
Crazyhorse

Ds Nuts

Bomb Squad
Tight Ends
Death Campers
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617.78
600.34
561.72
539.94
529.22
522.20
487.96
482.28
464.34
463.40
447.00
436.50
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333

PCT
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.167

PCT
0.833
0.833
0.500
0.333

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
3-0
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

PF
486.90
485.12
487.96
463.40

PF
615.28
561.72
447.00
459.84

PF
578.94
539.94
436.50
482.28
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PA
556.02
460.50
497.28
518.38

PA
482.56
526.04
527.64
565.10

PA
433.30
482.50
477.14
518.42

PTS
522.20
529.22
487.96
463.40

PTS
617.78
561.72
447.00
464.34

PTS
600.34
539.94
436.50
482.28
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